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I Valida Nacional Cumana 2016I Valida Nacional Cumana 2016I Valida Nacional Cumana 2016I Valida Nacional Cumana 2016
OPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 1052,5826100,00 75 Liberto, Edgar VEN GM BOL
2 1003,995495,38 8 Mellone, Luciano VENS GM BOL
3 876,017583,23 89 Puma, Angelo VEN M YAR
4 856,774381,40 57 Cahas, Jorge VEN GM MON
5 800,354076,04 13 Guzman, Luis VENS A MON
6 778,931774,00 97 Gasparini, Franchesco VEN A SUC
7 733,491469,68 4 Garcia, Richard VEN A BOL
8 725,097468,89 66 Gonzalez, Jose Alfredo VENS GM ARA
9 679,389064,54 5 Marsal, Jorge VEN B FAL

10 629,515359,81 3 Alba, Jose Manuel VENSS B BOL
11 580,609855,16 39 Blanco, Jose Miguel VENSS M DCA
12 551,127052,36 19 Arevalo, Adolfo VENSS A ZUL

Page 1User Defined Classification used



Printed octubre 5, 2017 at 10:05
I Valida Nacional Cumana 2016I Valida Nacional Cumana 2016I Valida Nacional Cumana 2016I Valida Nacional Cumana 2016
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 922,5310100,00 26 Vetencourt, Camilo VEN GM ARA
2 919,980599,72 67 Messulam, Daniel VEN GM DCA
3 871,932494,52 35 Haddad, Maximiliano VEN GM BOL
4 847,491891,87 65 Bento, David VEN GM ARA
5 824,431989,37 56 Chacin, Carlos VEN A ANZ
6 821,934089,10 7 Araujo, Jose VEN M LAR
7 821,625389,06 84 Navas, Jose Daniel VEN A CAR
8 818,623288,74 64 Parthidas, Anthony VEN GM TRU
9 793,217585,98 74 Sanchez, Miguel A VEN M DCA

10 758,533682,22 37 Solorzano, Juan VEN A DCA
11 714,325077,43 24 Rojas, Jose J VEN B CAR
12 711,961777,17 10 Campos, Luis VEN A BOL
13 707,685576,71 83 Colmenares, Eleoner VEN A CAR
14 684,619574,21 82 Lugo, Jose Daniel VEN M ARA
15 653,267470,81 60 Vicuña, Armando VEN B ZUL
16 640,402569,42 48 Gonzalez, Jose Gregorio VEN B LAR
17 607,033465,80 31 Velazquez, Gerardo VEN A DCA
18 590,752464,04 91 Merchan, Augusto VEN B ANZ
19 582,944763,19 98 Rodriguez, Pablo VENS B DCA
20 525,481156,96 36 Rodriguez, Wilmar VEN B BOL
21 519,359156,30 45 Lugo, Jose Antonio VEN C LAR
22 517,518056,10 21 Machado, Ivan VEN C LAR
23 500,599554,26 23 Santo Domingo, Luis VEN M ANZ
24 431,314946,75 58 Medina, Alexis VEN C ARA
25 389,936442,27 52 Bavera, Romeo VEN MON
26 377,278140,90 77 Iglesias, Antonio VEN B DCA
27 357,236838,72 32 Hernandez, Jonathan VEN C ARA
28 346,392737,55 40 Colli, Calogero VEN D ARA
29 234,426325,41 62 Valderrama, Richard VEN DCA
30 213,923423,19 80 Ruiz, Joaquin VEN SUC
31 212,154223,00 63 Ochoa, Edward VEN TRU
32 197,116721,37 79 Jimenez, Esteban VENS C FAL
33 119,212112,92 99 Yarina, Gonzalez VENL SUC
34 116,095512,58 27 Velandia, Gabriel VEN D DCA
35 69,32247,51 81 Llorens, Angel VEN D SUC
36 56,77366,15 61 Alfonzo, Juan Pablo VEN DCA
37 0,00000,00 2 Bisogno, Carlos VEN M LAR
38 0,00000,00 95 Garcia, Miguel VEN DCA
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I Valida Nacional Cumana 2016I Valida Nacional Cumana 2016I Valida Nacional Cumana 2016I Valida Nacional Cumana 2016
REVOLVER -- Overall Match ResultsREVOLVER -- Overall Match ResultsREVOLVER -- Overall Match ResultsREVOLVER -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 1060,0000100,00 51 De Macedo, Alberto VEN A DCA
2 0,00000,00 70 Cheng, Juan VEN A DCA
3 0,00000,00 71 Mejia, Aristoteles VEN A ARA
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STANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 940,2094100,00 20 Jarboue, Hussen VEN A BOL
2 922,011098,06 54 Romero, Nelson VEN A DCA
3 837,980689,13 49 Rosal, Marvin VEN M SUC
4 830,020688,28 92 Gomez, Degni VENS A BOL
5 817,653386,97 33 Fernandez, Eduardo VEN A BOL
6 775,437882,48 22 Faria, Alfredo VEN B ZUL
7 775,318482,46 34 De Freitas, Gabriel VEN B BOL
8 744,515179,19 76 Mancini, Cesar VEN D DCA
9 717,038276,26 11 Hernandez, Gabriel VENS M SUC

10 709,867275,50 47 Irasabal, Manuel VEN SUC
11 674,859571,78 15 Maldonado, Hector VEN A SUC
12 654,907069,66 30 Urbina, Carlos VEN B ARA
13 651,934269,34 25 Cheng, Yan To VEN B ARA
14 641,032568,18 93 Do Couto, Alfredo VENS A ARA
15 620,342565,98 28 Castillo, Carlos E VEN B YAR
16 609,023764,78 69 Hurtado, Miguel VEN D DCA
17 598,538463,66 12 Balistreri, Francesco VEN C SUC
18 587,618762,50 100 Adroustsopoulos, Llias VEN
19 547,478358,23 16 Pico, Jose VEN B BOL
20 543,913857,85 46 Lujan, Jose VENSS B DCA
21 502,809153,48 38 Apostol, Wilmer VEN C DCA
22 296,971031,59 50 De Macedo, Alisandra VENL D DCA
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No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName

Disqualified ShootersDisqualified ShootersDisqualified ShootersDisqualified Shooters

DivisionDivisionDivisionDivision

1 Vigil, FranciscoOpen

1111 Disqualifications

18 Molero, JesusProduction
41 Garcia, EdwardProduction
53 Douglas, HenryProduction
87 Rodriguez, GilbertoProduction
94 Tangir, ManuelProduction

5555 Disqualifications

68 Pinto, SamuelStandard

1111 Disqualifications
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